
Time series composite PLot (mooring ID:FS_198903_A)

database     :GFI_MOORINGS.FDB
absnum       :1161  (internal QC flag=0)
RCM#         :8003  (RCM4S)
RCM depth    :250 Bottom depth       : n/a
start        :20.03.1989 20:40:00
stop         :02.04.1989 10:55:00
interval     :5 min
latitude     :78.32666
longitude    :0.38233

duration           :12.59 days
magnetic correction:-11.5 deg. (not added)

records# row data  :3628 (unflagged)
records# converted :2158

PI                 :Ola M Johannessen
Project            : n/a

Calibration Sheet  :19850603_8003.pdf

Note. Each graph contains time series in engineering (left axis, black curve) and physical (right axis, red curve) units.

Number of flagged values as well min, max, mean and standard deviations in physical units are shown to the right.

flagged# 0
min=-0.854
max=1.809
md=0.338
sd=0.784
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flagged# 0
min=35.013
max=35.401
md=35.205
sd=0.035

Mar-89 Mar-89 Mar-89 Mar-89 Mar-89 Apr-89
400

440

480

520

C
on

du
ct

iv
ity

35
35.1
35.2
35.3
35.4
35.5

(P
S

U
)

flagged# 0
min=1.800
max=358.500
md=145.324
sd=140.245
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flagged# 0
min=1.100
max=93.020
md=31.636
sd=19.075
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